w
w
w.
ee
ta
rp
.c
om

Supported Countries
Australia, China, India, Indonesia, Japan, Philippines, South Korea, Taiwan, Thailand, Vietnam
Dimensions & Ordering Code
G Eetarp Product Fixed Code
A A = IEC62053-22, M = MID Class
X Reserved
X Reserved
X Reserved
X C= MODBUSRTU, E= MODBUSTCP/IP
X
B = Aux 65~480V AC/ 80~660V DC,
C= 24~48V DC,
D = Self-power supply
X 5 = RS485, 6 = TCP/IP
X Reserved
X
3 = Demand Version + 15th harmonics version
4 = Demand + Min/Max + 63rd Harmonics Version + multi tariffs + DPF+ Unbalance
5 = Basic Version
6 = MID, Multi-tariff with 63rd Harmonics Version
X X= No Ethernet Gateway, 1 = With Ethernet Gateway
X 2 = No DI/DO, 3 = 4 DI & 2 DO
X X= No Pulse Outputs, 2 = 2 Pulse Outputs
X Reserved
X X= 1%- Basic version 0 = 0.5%
1 = 0.2%
EE
PL